ilcon GmbH
Linear Actuator Concepts
Hertzstr. 1-3
27318 Hoya
Germany
Phone +49 4251 816610-10

questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.
Dated: 06/2017
Order key
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤  ⑥
XX-  XX  XX  XX  XX  X
DZ-  GR-  180- 500- 24- A -
(Example is preferred type)
① Type of drive DZ = ilcoDrive DZ
② Color of housing
GR = grey RAL 7035
SW = black RAL 9005
③ Installation dimension in mm min. 180mm (+/- 2mm)
④ Stroke in mm max. 500mm
⑤ Motor Voltage 12/18/24
⑥ Push/pull A = push-pull
B = only push